
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 JUNE, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 FALL BACK Lithe1 GYR 9360932160595

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

7

10

13

11

12

NEW

NEW

14

15

16

NEW

18

STAY

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

1955

COSBY SWEATER

WITHOUT YOU

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

GET THIS MONEY

NATURAL HABITAT

BLEED

LIKE WE WROTE

TOO MUCH

LACED UP

HOLD OUT

I NEED

MISS YOU STILL

RUN A MUCK

THE WAITER MINUTE EP

PESSIMIST

YALLAH!

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Masked Wolf

Hooligan Hefs

OneFour

The Kid Laroi

Lithe

The Kid Laroi, Jung Kook, Central Cee

Hilltop Hoods

Lithe, FRVRFRIDAY

Lithe

Allday, Cub Sport

Brothers

Seth Sentry

Lithe

Brothers

COL/SME

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

SME

ADA/WAR

DIT

ORCH

COL/SME

GYR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

GYR

GYR

DEW/UMA

ADA/WAR

ISL/UMA

GYR

ADA/WAR

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

1

11

1

5

14

15

11

15

14

19

17

153

202

202

201

184

178

14

3

32

2

34

47

1

1

4

4

4

1

4

G0100046273026

AU-HT0-03-00069

4779948

AU-HT0-14-03031

US-SM1-20-06586

075679793102

5063413977982

QZ-PEW-22-87737

G010005184775U

9360932393290

G010005154437E

5599010

9360098237049

9353450156782

6505582

5059435677238

5503027

9353450060515

5063161671460

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




