

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK I WI AST WEEK TITIMES IN HIGH POSITION

CHART REY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION								
AF	RIA	AU:	SAI	RTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES C	HART	WEEK COMME	NCING 17 J	IUNE, 2024
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	4	1	FALL BACK	Lithe		GYR	9360932160595
2	2	153	1	STAY	The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber		COL/SME	G0100046273026
3	3	202	2	THE NOSEBLEED SECTION	Hilltop Hoods		HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-03-00069
4	4	202	3	1955	Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne	& Tom Th	HTH/UMA	4779948
5	5	201	4	COSBY SWEATER	Hilltop Hoods		HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-14-03031
6	6	184	1	WITHOUT YOU	The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus		SME	US-SM1-20-06586
7	8	178	1	ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN	Masked Wolf		ADA/WAR	075679793102
8	9	14	2	GET THIS MONEY	Hooligan Hefs		DIT	5063413977982
9	7	3	3	NATURAL HABITAT	OneFour		ORCH	QZ-PEW-22-87737
10	10	32	1	BLEED	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005184775U
11	13	2	11	LIKE WE WROTE	Lithe		GYR	9360932393290
12	11	34	1	TOO MUCH	The Kid Laroi, Jung Kook, Centr	al Cee	COL/SME	G010005154437E
13	12	47	5	LACED UP	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	5599010
14	NEW	1	14	HOLD OUT	Lithe, FRVRFRIDAY		GYR	9360098237049
15	NEW	1	15	INEED	Lithe		GYR	9353450156782
16	14	4	11	MISS YOU STILL	Allday, Cub Sport		DEW/UMA	6505582
17	15	4	15	RUN A MUCK	Brothers		ADA/WAR	5059435677238
18	16	4	14	THE WAITER MINUTE EP	Seth Sentry		ISL/UMA	5503027
19	NEW	1	19	PESSIMIST	Lithe		GYR	9353450060515
20	18	4	17	YALLAH!	Brothers		ADA/WAR	5063161671460